Trippeln 2016

Precision
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Arnold Lindback
Osten Brannstrom
Jan Sjoberg
Hans Rask
Soren Landstrom
Arne Astrom

Bo Lofroth

Kjell Holmbom
Jan-Ake Nilsson
Henrik Lang

Ola Forsberg
Goran Dahlin
Thomas Lundkvist

Isak Dahlin
Filip Custemo

Kristina Viklund

Veronika Ferden

Ulla-Britt Brannstrom

Annica Larsson
Eva Klint

D2
D2
D2
D2

Charlotte Linna Fjallborg D2

LPK

Pitea PK
Gallivare Pk
LPK

LPK

LPK

SJPK

LPK
LPK

LPK

LPK
LPK
LPK
LPK
BSSK

~
2
o
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42
42

43
19

44

46
45
42
39

44
a4
43
40
34
35
39

42
29

47

48
44
40
37
41

R & Serieg

45
47
41
39

45
42
38
40
45
37
38

44
30

47

48
42
42
40
40

& & Serieg

a1
41
41
34

47
45
47
41
42
45
42

46
19

45

46
44
40
42
43

g & Serieg

a1
42
42
39

46
46
46
41
43
38
37

43
33

44

48
44
43
46
33

5 & Serieg

a4
38
41
40

43
a4
42
42
38
44
42

37
40

44

43
47
40
40
42

ﬂ Serja 7

44
41
39
43

43
46
42
48
44
43
41

41
38

49

45
44
41
41
36

160604-05

313
308
295
292
287
280
277

296
208

320

324
310
288
285
276

Brons

Brons

Brons
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Precision
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David Lindstrom

Urban Sundqvist

Stefan Eriksson

Andreas Karkiainen

Goran Lindblad
Jonas Fjellstrém
Robert Eklund
Jimmy Sundberg
Christer Ranvald
Dan Bergman
Sven Edlund

Tore Magnusson
Henrik Akerstrom

Andreas Nilsson DY

Henrik Henriksson
Mats Jonslars

Andreas Sjoberg
Fredrik Klint
Mats Berg

Kurt Lundholm
Borje Nilsson
B-G Skarpsvard
Lennart Lindgren

Rolf Stromberg
Ove Brannholm
Peter Andersson
Lars Almqvist
Andreas Stjerna
Philip Nilsson

C3
C3

C3
C3

C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3

c3

Bollnds PSK

LPK

SIPK

Gallivare PK

SIPK

BSSK

SJPK

BSSK

Kalix Pistolskyttar
LPK

Pitea PK
Gallivare PK

SJPK

LPK

Gallivare PK

Kalix Pistolskyttar

PK Kornet

LPK

Pitea Pistolklubb
SJPK

BSSK

BSSK

Arjeplog PSK

Kalix Pistolskyttar
LPK
Grovskyttarna
Gallivare PK
Grovskyttarna
LPK

e
g

47
47

47

47
47
45
46
45
46
46
44
45
45
44
41
43

42
44
45
45
44
39
33

43
47
37
35
29

40
47
44
42
40
43
37

43
42
34
40
34
33

5 8 Serie3

49
44
44
46
45
48
46
46
44
46
45
46
46
44

43
43
45
43
45
35
45

44
42
38
37
37
32

& & Serie4

47
48
48
47
45
46
41
46
44
44
47
45
44
44

45
43
47
42
44
43
40

47
41
40
36
37
32

5 8 Series

48
48
47
47
48
46
47
43
49
45
48
45
42
40

46
42
40
39
41
45
45

48
42
40
42
30
33

5 Serigg

50
46
46
49
45
48
46
46
48
47
46
45
45
44
45

43
46
42
45
37
40
42

44
42
45
46
28
32

f' sel'ie 7

49
48
46
49
47
47
48
46
46
47
40
43
48
41

48
42
40
44
47
43
45

44
40
46
45
38
40
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334  Silver
332 Silver
331 Silver
328 Silver
328 Silver
327 Brons
327 Brons
325 Brons
320 Brons
320 Brons
320 Brons
318 Brons
315 Brons
312
311
298
307
307
303
300
298
288
287
313 Brons
292
290
283
239
231
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Milsnabb
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1 Arnold Lindback Vet A LPK 193 182 178 11 553 Brons
2 Hans Rask VetA F21 189 178 175 10 542 Brons
3 Jan Sjéberg VetA F21 184 180 177 10 541 Brons
4 Staffan Sjodin Vet A LPK 162 181 177 3 520
5 Arne Astrém Vet A LPK 160 160 159 O 479
6 Osten Briannstréom Vet A LPK 183 163 117 4 463
7 So6ren Landstrém Vet A SJIPK o O O o 0
1 Thomas Lundkvist VetY SJPK 175 178 173 11 526
2 Jan-Ake Nilsson VetY Gaéllivare PK 173 168 176 3 517
3 Henrik Lang VetY LPK 171 172 165 3 508
4 Bo Lofroth VetY LPK 171 154 168 3 493
5 Ola Forsberg VetY LPK 164 172 134 6 470
1 Filip Custemo Junior LPK 127 117 100 1 344
1 Veronika Ferden D2 LPK 190 187 163 11 540 Brons
2 Charlotte Linna Fjallbor; D2 BSSK 179 178 147 3 504
3 Annica Larsson D2 LPK 176 161 161 3 498
4 Ulla-Britt Brannstrom D2 LPK 158 155 164 3 a77
5 EvaKlint D2 LPK 150 171 145 5 466
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Milsnabb
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1 Goran Lindblad C3 SJPK 194 193 193 16 580 Silver
2 David Lindstrom C3 Bollnas PSK 196 197 183 15 576 Silver
3 Ted Granbom C3 BSSK 192 187 190 14 569 Silver
4 Stefan Eriksson C3 SJPK 187 188 185 13 560 Silver
5 Andreas Karkiainen C3 Gallivare PK 187 186 186 7 559 Silver
6 Jonas Fjellstrom C3 BSSK 184 185 184 12 553 Brons
7 Urban Sundqvist C3 LPK 186 184 181 10 551 Brons
8 Christer Ranvald C3 Kalix Pistolskyttar 187 186 174 12 547 Brons
9 Tore Magnusson C3 Gallivare PK 185 186 171 9 542 Brons
10 Mats Jonslars C3 Kalix Pistolskyttar 181 179 167 6 527
11 Henrik Henriksson C3 Gallivare PK 175 184 164 4 523
12 Henrik Akerstrom C3 SJPK 172 169 170 3 511
13 Dan Bergman C3 LPK 168 178 159 8 505
14 Andreas Nilsson DY C3 LPK 170 166 156 6 492
1 Mats Berg C2 Pitea Pistolklubb 180 182 188 10 550 Brons
2 Andreas Sjoberg C2 PKKornet 188 182 169 7 539 Brons
3 Anders Khemi C2 BSSK 180 182 175 8 537 Brons
4 Borje Nilsson C2 BSSK 179 179 172 3 530
5 B-G Skarpsvard C2 BSSK 179 170 181 2 530
6 Kurt Lundholm C2 SJPK 186 174 169 7 529
7 Anders Nilsson C2 SJPK 174 172 159 4 505
8 Lennart Lindgren C2 Arjeplog PSK 153 165 150 2 468
9 Fredrik Klint C2 LPK 129 151 128 o 408
1 Rolf Stromberg C1l Kalix Pistolskyttar 167 182 164 5 513
2 Lars Almqvist Cl Gallivare PK 174 177 145 4 496
3 Peter Andersson Cl Grovskyttarna 143 158 156 0] 457
4 Christopher Oltnas Cl Grovskyttarna 154 150 138 1 442
5 Andreas Stjerna Cl Grovskyttarna 135 140 162 3 437
6 Ove Brannholm Cl LPK 155 149 120 2 424
7 Philip Nilsson Cl LPK 105 108 134 1 347
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Faltskjutning

A-Vapen Klass 1

A WN R Placering

Namn

Petter
Magnus
Rolf
Maria

Nergard
Wiklund
Stromberg

Andersson Nord Pited PK

A-Vapen Klass 2

RBwoNwowuswnN e~ Placering

[ G Y
A W N

Namn

Stefan
Jim
Henrik
Anders
Andresa
Pierre
Kjell
Borje
Kent
Lennart
Rolf
Anders
Stefan
Nicklas

Eriksson
Nilsson
Smeds
Lofmark
Sjoberg
Sundberg
Holmbom
Nilsson
Rehn
Lindgren
Selberg
Jonsson

Lindstrém

Jonsson

g
= @
Pitea PK 45/22
Pited PK 42/20
Kalix PS 39/22
19/15
5
< &
SJ PK Lulea 48/23
Pitea PK 47/23
Grovskyttarna 43/20
Arvidsjaurs PK  42/21
PK Kornet 42/21
Bodens SSK 42/21
Pitea PK 42/19
Bodens SSK 40/21
Grovskyttarna 38/19
Arjeplog PSK  37/20
Bodens SSK 35/17
Pitea PK 33/19
SJ PK Lulea 27/14
Pitea PK 23/15

Silver
Brons

160604-05
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Faltskjutning

A-Vapen Klass 3

— Placeri ng

10
11

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Namn

Andreas
Christer
David
Markus
Robert
Tommy
Sven
Leif
Bo-Goran
Mats
Jerry
uUlf
Mats
Jan
Anders
Thomas
Hans
Jan
Benny
Jonas
Henrik
Anders
Henrik

Granberg
Willman
Lindstrom
Dannberg
Eklund
Hansen
Edlund
Lundberg
Skarpsvard
Jonslars
Torfjall
Lindeberg
Berg
Backstrom
Khemi
Lundkvist
Rask
Skarin
Kallstrom
Fjellstrom
Akerstrom
Nilsson
Henriksson

Klubb

Pitea PK

SJ PK Lulea
Bollnas PK
Pitea PK

SJ PK Lulea
Bodens SSK
Pitea PK
Pitea PK
Bodens SSK
Kalix PS
Kiruna PSF
Pitea PK
Pitea PK
Pitea PK
Bodens SSK
SJ PK Lulea
F21 SKF
Bodens SSK
Bodens SSK
Bodens SSK
SJ PK Lulea
SJ PK Lulea
Gallivare PK

Resultat

48/23
48/23
48/23
48/23
48/23
48/23
47/23
47/22
46/23
46/23
46/23
46/23
46/22
44/22
44/22
44/22
44/21
43/22
43/22
42/22
40/20
38/21
32/18

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons

160604-05
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Faltskjutning

B-Vapen Klass 1

Petter Nergard
Tim Lilja

N+~ Placering
Namn

B-Vapen Klass 2

)
£
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1 Hakan Bjorklund
2 Kjell Holmbom
3 Tryggve Ahlstrom
4 Nicklas Jonsson

B-Vapen Klass 3

&
o 2

1 Leif Holmstrom
2 Mats Berg

3 Christer Willman
4  Christer Ranvald

5 Thomas Sjogren

6 Jan Sjoberg

7 Kurt Lundholm
8 Leif Lundberg
9 Anders Nilsson

Klubb

Pited PK
SJ PK Lulea

Klubb

Bodens SSK
Pitea PK
SJ PK Lulea
Pitea PK

Klubb

F21 SKF
Pitea PK

SJ PK Lulea
Kalix PS

SJ PK Lulea
F21 SKF

SJ PK Lulea
Pitea PK

SJ PK Lulea

)
[

=
3
[%2]
(]

o

44/22
30/17

Resultat

46/23
45/23
39/19
37/18

Resultat

48/23
47/23
47/23
46/22
42/22
42/20
41/22
40/20
33/18

Brons

Silver
Brons
Brons
Brons

160604-05
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Faltskjutning

C-vapen Klass 1

RB©0oo~NouswnN ~ Placering
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Namn

Rolf
Ronnie
Petter
Adam
Sebastian
Peter
Magnus
Lars
Ove
Johan
Ilkka
Tim
Maria
Marcus

Strémberg
Larsson
Nergard
Frankkila
Eriksson
Andersson
Wiklund
Almqvist
Brannholm
Westborg
Isaksson
Lilja
Andersson Nord
Larsson

C-Vapen Klass 2

RBo0ow~wo uswn ~ Placering
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Namn

Pierre
Jim
Stefan
Henrik
Borje
Hakan
Nicklas
Dan
Kent
Andresa
Mattias
Lennart
Stefan
Kristoffer
Fredrik

Sundberg
Nilsson
Eriksson
Smeds
Nilsson
Bjorklund
Jonsson
Bergman
Rehn
Sjoberg
Fjallborg
Lindgren
Lindstrom
Nilsson
Klint

Klubb

Kalix PS
Grovskyttarna
Pitea PK
Lulea PK
Bodens SSK
Grovskyttarna
Pitea PK
Gallivare PK
Lulea PK
Bodens SSK
Lulea PK

SJ PK Lulea
Pitea PK
Bodens SSK

Klubb

Bodens SSK
Pitea PK

SJ PK Lulea
Grovskyttarna
Bodens SSK
Bodens SSK
Pitea PK
Lulea PK
Grovskyttarna
PK Kornet
Bodens SSK
Arjeplog PSK
SJ PK Lulea
Lulea PK
Lulea PK

Resultat

46/23
41/22
40/22
40/21
40/21
39/19
37/21
37/21
35/19
33/17
32/16
31/18
22/14
"16/11

Resultat

48/23
47/23
47/23
45/23
45/22
44/22
43/22
42/22
41/21
41/21
38/18
37/20
36/21
30/16
"16/11

Brons

Silver
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons

160604-05
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Faltskjutning

C-Vapen Klass 3

RBwo~Nou s wn ~ Placering
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Namn

Tommy
David
Andreas
Markus
Mats
Urban
Thomas
Jonas
Ted
Robert
Anders
Henrik
Sven
Christer
Jan

ulf
Andreas
Jan

Bo
Jerry
Henrik
GOran
Mats
Kurt
Andreas
Anders
Leif
B-G

Hansen
Lindstrom
Granberg
Dannberg
Berg
Sundqvist
Sjogren
Fjellstrom
Granbom
Eklund
Nilsson
Henriksson
Edlund
Ranvald
Skarin
Lindeberg
Karkainen
Backstrom
Engstrom
Torfjall
Akerstrom
Lindblad
Jonslars
Lundholm
Nilsson DA
Khemi
Lundberg
Skarpsvard

Klubb

Bodens SSK
Bollnas
Pitea PK
Pitea PK
Pitea PK
Lulea PK

SJ PK Lulea
Bodens SSK
Bodens SSK
SJ PK Lulea
SJ PK Lulea
Gallivare PK
Pitea PK
Kalix PS
Bodens SSK
Pitea PK
Gallivare PK
Pitea PK
Lulea PK
Kiruna PSF
SJ PK Lulea
SJ PK Lulea
Kalix PS

SJ PK Lulea
Lulea PK
Bodens SSK
Pitea PK
Bodens SSK

/é
Resultat

6/5 48/23
5/4 5/4 6/5 6/5 48/23
6/5 5/4 6/5 5/4 48/23
6/5 5/4 6/5 4/4 48/23
5/4 48/23
3/3 48/23
1/1 48/23
47/23
47/23
46/23
46/23
46/23
46/23
46/23
46/22
45/22
45/22
45/21
44/23
44/23
44/22
44/22
42/23
42/22
41/23
41/21
41/20
41/20

160604-05

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons



Trippeln 2016

Faltskjutning

Dam Klass 1

— Placeri ng
Namn

Angela Isaksson
Dam Klass 2

&
a 2

1 Ulla-Britt Fransson

2 Kristina Wiklund

3 Annica Larsson

4 Eva Klint

5 Charlotte Linna-Fjal

6 Margith Lindback-Seg

Dam Klass 3

Maria Oberg
Veronika Ferdén

N = Placeri ng
Namn

Juniorer

— Placeri ng
Namn

Custemo

Y
E

Klubb

Luled PK

Klubb

Lulea PK
Lulea PK
Lulea PK
Lulea PK
Bodens SSK
Haparanda

Klubb

Bodens SSK
Luled PK

Klubb

Lulead PK

Resultat

22/12

Resultat

41/21
40/20
39/21
39/19
39/18
29/16

Resultat

47/23
46/23

Resultat

23/13

Brons
Brons

160604-05
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Faltskjutning

Veteraner Yngre

© oo~ s wN ~ Placering

Namn

Christer
Kjell

Bo

Ola
Jan-Ake
Thomas
Tryggve
Henrik
Anders

Willman
Holmbom
Lofroth
Forsberg
Nilsson
Lundkvist
Ahlstrom
Lang
Jonsson

Veteraner Aldre

© N o u s wN k- Plcering

Namn

Hans
Staffan
Jan
Arnold
Leif
Osten
Urban
Arne

Rask
Sjodin
Sjoberg
Lindback
Holmstrom
Brannstrom
Rutstrom
Astréom

Klubb

SJ PK Lulea
Pitea PK
Lulea PK
Lulea PK
Gallivare
SJ PK Lulea
SJ PK Lulea
Lulea PK
Pitea PK

Klubb

F21 SKF
Lulea PK
F21 SKF
Lulea PK
F21 SKF
Lulea PK
F21 SKF
Lulea PK

Resultat

46/22
45/23
43/23
42/20
39/20
38/17
32/19
30/18
29/19

Resultat

48/23
47/22
46/23
45/22
45/21
41/22
40/18
32/18

Brons
Brons

Silver
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons

160604-05
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Faltsjkutning

R-Vapen Klass 1

w N~ Placering
Namn

Nergard
Stromberg
Stenfelt

R-Vapen Klass 2

Namn

Anders
Nicklas
Andreas
Rolf
Mattias
Lennart

o 0 & w N~ Placering

Lofmark
Jonsson
Nilsson DY
Selberg
Fjallborg
Lindgren

R-Vapen Klass 3

— Placeri ng
Namn

Andreas
David
Tommy
4 Andreas
Markus
6 Thomas
7 Mats
8 Christer
9 Jan
10 Sven
11 Jan
12 Jan-Ake
13 Benny
14 Leif
15 Mats
16 Henrik

Granberg
Lindstrom
Hansen
Karkainen
Dannberg
Lundkvist
Berg
Ranvald
Backstrom
Edlund
Skarin
Nilsson
Kallstrom
Lundberg
Jonslars
Henriksson

Klubb

Pited PK
Kalix PS
Luled PK

Klubb

Arvidsjaurs
Pited PK
Lulea PK
Bodens SSK
Bodens SSK
Arjeplog

Klubb

Pitea PK
Bollnas PK
Bodens SSK
Gallivare PK
Pitea PK

SJ PK Lulea
Pitea PK
Kalix PS
Pitea PK
Pitea PK
Bodens SSK
Gallivare PK
Bodens SSK
Pitea PK
Kalix PS
Gallivare PK

-
]

=
3
%]
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o

46/23
38/21
37/19

Resultat

44/22
42/21
41/20
34/17
31/18
28/16

Resultat

48/23
48/23
48/23
47/23
47/23
46/23
46/23
46/23
46/22
46/21
45/23
44/22
44/22
44/21
42/21
41/23

Brons

Silver
Silver
Silver
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons

160604-05
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Trippel Mastarna

Veteraner Aldre

Arnold Lindback
Veteraner Yngre

Bo L6froth
Juniorer

Filip Custemo
Damer Klass 2

Veronika Ferdén
C-Vapen Klass 1

Rolf Stromberg
C-Vapen Klass 2

Mats Berg
C-Vapen Klass 3

David Lindstrom

160604-05



